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     In both the Graduating Student Survey  of undergraduates and the Post-Graduate Survey  of graduate students, participants 
could nominate up to three individuals as the best faculty they had at Texas Tech.
     Below are the nominees with a 20-rank or higher among Undergraduate respondents.
For comparative purposes, total votes are scaled relative to the largest number of votes in a category as equal to 100.

NAME Col.* Undergrad. 
Votes

Relative 
Ranking

Graduate 
Student Votes

Relative 
Ranking

Total 
Votes

Relative 
Ranking

*Does not list all colleges worked. 100 is best 100 is best 100 is best
Mosedale, Andrew D. EN 230 100 4 4 234 100

Dini, Michael Lawrence AS 221 96 11 12 232 99
Ziegner, Mitzi Jo HS 206 90 3 3 209 89

Hanson, Jeff EN 180 78 3 3 183 78
Eade, Ronda L. (Eade-Daniel) HS 138 60 1 1 139 59

Stevens, Jerry Don BA 137 60 1 1 138 59
Rinaldo, Shannon BA 128 56 4 4 132 56
Harper, Jeffrey S BA 115 50 2 2 117 50

Matthews, Kimberly Paige ED 113 49 0 0 113 48
Wernsman, Robert Edward MC 113 49 3 3 116 50

McDonald, Robert E BA 98 43 6 6 104 44
Delgadillo, Francisco BA 94 41 6 6 100 43
Watson, Marshall C. EN 88 38 12 13 100 43

Bigbee, Kristen Nicole BA 87 38 21 23 108 46
Koch, Jerome R AS 82 36 3 3 85 36
Rathmann, Ryan AG 82 36 6 6 88 38

Verrone, Richard Burks AS 82 36 7 8 89 38
Dean, William F. (Bill) MC 79 34 0 0 79 34

Zamora, Jorge AS 77 33 11 12 88 38
Larrabee, Linda K. AS 74 32 1 1 75 32

Held, Lewis Irving, Jr. AS 68 30 8 9 76 32
Mitchell, Alyson Jane ED 68 30 0 0 68 29
Jackson, Samuel Paul AG 67 29 4 4 71 30
Moore, Mark Ernst BA 64 28 8 9 72 31

Wetherbe, Mead Bond BA 64 28 1 1 65 28
Gonzales, Joaquin U. AS 62 27 4 4 66 28

Rodriguez, Ann Henry MC 61 27 3 3 64 27
Brooks, J. Chance AG 60 26 5 5 65 28
Collie, Nathan L. AS 60 26 12 13 72 31

Edwards, John Edwin HS 59 26 3 3 62 26
Giddens, Terri D BA 59 26 6 6 65 28

Milam, John Ronald AS 58 25 17 18 75 32
Adams, Charles R. HS 57 25 2 2 59 25

Gray, George EN 57 25 1 1 58 25
Kloiber, Shelby AS 57 25 0 0 57 24

Peaslee, Robert M. MC 56 24 12 13 68 29
Masselli, John J. BA 55 24 92 99 147 63
Prien, Samuel D. AG 55 24 10 11 65 28

Ramirez, Ignacio Luis AS 54 23 11 12 65 28
Mann, Millard Hershel BA 53 23 49 53 102 44

Dass, Mayukh BA 52 23 10 11 62 26
Frisbie, Charles BA 52 23 0 0 52 22

Kloiber, Lydia L. HS 52 23 5 5 57 24
Cunningham, Sean P. AS 51 22 13 14 64 27

Gilbert, Ronald Dewayne AS 50 22 2 2 52 22
Allen, Roberta S BA 49 21 6 6 55 24
Gring, Mark A MC 49 21 17 18 66 28

McInturff, Rusty BA 49 21 0 0 49 21
Pappas, Dimitrios AS 49 21 11 12 60 26

Fillipp, Shelley Williams HS 48 21 20 22 68 29
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Boros, Rhonda Lea AS 47 20 17 18 64 27
Oler, James Walter EN 47 20 1 1 48 21

Schuetzeberg, Jerome H. BA 47 20 1 1 48 21
Thomas, Stephanie BA 47 20 0 0 47 20

Flamm, John Phillip BA 46 20 4 4 50 21
Meyers, Courtney Alyssa AG 46 20 17 18 63 27

Lynn, Quepha L. BA 45 20 11 12 56 24
Norville, H. Scott EN 45 20 5 5 50 21

Wong, Aliza S AS 45 20 10 11 55 24
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     In both the Graduating Student Survey  of undergraduates and the Post-Graduate Survey  of graduate students, participants 
could nominate up to three individuals as the best faculty they had at Texas Tech.
     Below are the nominees with a 20-rank or higher among Graduate Student respondents.
For comparative purposes, total votes are scaled relative to the largest number of votes in a category as equal to 100.

NAME Col.* Undergrad. 
Votes

Relative 
Ranking

Graduate 
Student Votes

Relative 
Ranking

Total 
Votes

Relative 
Ranking

*Does not list all colleges worked. 100 is best 100 is best 100 is best
Pasewark, William R. (Jr.) BA 40 17 93 100 133 57

Masselli, John J. BA 55 24 92 99 147 63
Cogliser, Claudia Cindy BA 0 0 80 86 80 34

Ritchey, Robert J. BA 7 3 66 71 73 31
Westfall, Peter H. BA 0 0 53 57 53 23
Ricketts, Robert BA 34 15 52 56 86 37

Payne, Gregory Tyge BA 5 2 51 55 56 24
Mann, Millard Hershel BA 53 23 49 53 102 44

Burris, Scott Hill AG 34 15 43 46 77 33
Price, Margaret Ann ED 2 1 37 40 39 17

Wester, David B. AG 9 4 36 39 45 19
Taylor, Colette ED 0 0 34 37 34 15

Hart, Matt BA 18 8 33 35 51 22
Burns, James R. BA 6 3 31 33 37 16

Gale, Richard Ovid EN 26 11 31 33 57 24
Jackson, William Andrew EN 28 12 31 33 59 25

Smith, Milton L. EN 8 3 31 33 39 17
Brigham, Keith Haven BA 14 6 30 32 44 19

Mulligan, Kevin Reilley AS 4 2 30 32 34 15
Wetherbe, James Coland BA 3 1 29 31 32 14

Conover, William J. BA 0 0 28 30 28 12
Strauss, Richard E. AS 4 2 28 30 32 14
Yadav, Surya Bhan BA 1 0 28 30 29 12

Li, Changzhi EN 6 3 27 29 33 14
McMillan, Sally ED 5 2 27 29 32 14

Siwatu, Kamau Oginga ED 0 0 27 29 27 12
Harrison, David Michael BA 22 10 25 27 47 20

Sperry, Kathy GR 0 0 25 27 25 11
Chambers, Leslie Todd MC 39 17 24 26 63 27

Collins, Denton BA 20 9 24 26 44 19
Gelfond, Michael EN 17 7 24 26 41 18

Goh, Ben K. HS 15 7 24 26 39 17
Jones, Stephanie Jane ED 0 0 24 26 24 10

Mercer, Jeffrey BA 16 7 24 26 40 17
San Francisco, Susan GR 0 0 24 26 24 10
Smith, Christopher J. VPA 40 17 24 26 64 27

Smith, Douglas HS 0 0 24 26 24 10
Soliman, Mohamed EN 29 13 24 26 53 23

Ulmer, Jon AG 18 8 24 26 42 18
Boylan, Lee Mallory HS 16 7 23 25 39 17

Hunt, Shelby D. BA 0 0 23 25 23 10
Mengel, Susan A EN 12 5 23 25 35 15

Ryan, Michael Raymond BA 17 7 23 25 40 17
Bayne, Stephen EN 7 3 22 24 29 12
Hein, Scott E. BA 5 2 22 24 27 12

Johnson, Eileen G. GR 0 0 22 24 22 9
McIntyre, Nancy E AS 14 6 22 24 36 15
Mitchell, Ronald K. BA 15 7 22 24 37 16

Smith, Angela Mariani VPA 8 3 22 24 30 13
Thompson, Mark A BA 0 0 22 24 22 9



Best-Faculty Votes, Last Six Years, August 2009 Through May 2015 Top Faculty by Graduate Students

C. Best Faculty by Grad Students Institutional Research, 8/12/2015 Page 2

Todd, Reese ED 6 3 22 24 28 12
Bigbee, Kristen Nicole BA 87 38 21 23 108 46
Farley, Andrew Prather AS 0 0 21 23 21 9
Lauderdale, Mitzi Kay HS 26 11 21 23 47 20
Nutter, Brian Steven EN 39 17 21 23 60 26

Parr, Gerald D. ED 0 0 21 23 21 9
Al-Hmoud, Rasheed Bassam AS 10 4 20 22 30 13

Collins, Allison F. BA 15 7 20 22 35 15
Doerfert, David L. AG 6 3 20 22 26 11

Fillipp, Shelley Williams HS 48 21 20 22 68 29
Jacob, Stacy Ann ED 1 0 20 22 21 9
Ladkin, Nicola GR 0 0 20 22 20 9

Rainwater, Kenneth A. EN 33 14 20 22 53 23
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     In both the Graduating Student Survey  of undergraduates and the Post-Graduate Survey  of graduate students, participants 
could nominate up to three individuals as the best faculty they had at Texas Tech.
     Below are the nominees with a 20-rank or higher among all respondents.
For comparative purposes, total votes are scaled relative to the largest number of votes in a category as equal to 100.

NAME Col.* Undergrad. 
Votes

Relative 
Ranking

Graduate 
Student Votes

Relative 
Ranking

Total 
Votes

Relative 
Ranking

*Does not list all colleges worked. 100 is best 100 is best 100 is best
Mosedale, Andrew D. EN 230 100 4 4 234 100

Dini, Michael Lawrence AS 221 96 11 12 232 99
Ziegner, Mitzi Jo HS 206 90 3 3 209 89

Hanson, Jeff EN 180 78 3 3 183 78
Masselli, John J. BA 55 24 92 99 147 63

Eade, Ronda L. (Eade-Daniel) HS 138 60 1 1 139 59
Stevens, Jerry Don BA 137 60 1 1 138 59

Pasewark, William R. (Jr.) BA 40 17 93 100 133 57
Rinaldo, Shannon BA 128 56 4 4 132 56
Harper, Jeffrey S BA 115 50 2 2 117 50

Wernsman, Robert Edward MC 113 49 3 3 116 50
Matthews, Kimberly Paige ED 113 49 0 0 113 48

Bigbee, Kristen Nicole BA 87 38 21 23 108 46
McDonald, Robert E BA 98 43 6 6 104 44

Mann, Millard Hershel BA 53 23 49 53 102 44
Delgadillo, Francisco BA 94 41 6 6 100 43
Watson, Marshall C. EN 88 38 12 13 100 43

Verrone, Richard Burks AS 82 36 7 8 89 38
Rathmann, Ryan AG 82 36 6 6 88 38
Zamora, Jorge AS 77 33 11 12 88 38

Ricketts, Robert BA 34 15 52 56 86 37
Koch, Jerome R AS 82 36 3 3 85 36

Cogliser, Claudia Cindy BA 0 0 80 86 80 34
Dean, William F. (Bill) MC 79 34 0 0 79 34

Burris, Scott Hill AG 34 15 43 46 77 33
Held, Lewis Irving, Jr. AS 68 30 8 9 76 32

Larrabee, Linda K. AS 74 32 1 1 75 32
Milam, John Ronald AS 58 25 17 18 75 32
Ritchey, Robert J. BA 7 3 66 71 73 31
Collie, Nathan L. AS 60 26 12 13 72 31

Moore, Mark Ernst BA 64 28 8 9 72 31
Jackson, Samuel Paul AG 67 29 4 4 71 30

Fillipp, Shelley Williams HS 48 21 20 22 68 29
Mitchell, Alyson Jane ED 68 30 0 0 68 29

Peaslee, Robert M. MC 56 24 12 13 68 29
Gonzales, Joaquin U. AS 62 27 4 4 66 28

Gring, Mark A MC 49 21 17 18 66 28
Brooks, J. Chance AG 60 26 5 5 65 28
Giddens, Terri D BA 59 26 6 6 65 28
Prien, Samuel D. AG 55 24 10 11 65 28

Ramirez, Ignacio Luis AS 54 23 11 12 65 28
Wetherbe, Mead Bond BA 64 28 1 1 65 28

Boros, Rhonda Lea AS 47 20 17 18 64 27
Cunningham, Sean P. AS 51 22 13 14 64 27
Rodriguez, Ann Henry MC 61 27 3 3 64 27
Smith, Christopher J. VPA 40 17 24 26 64 27

Chambers, Leslie Todd MC 39 17 24 26 63 27
Meyers, Courtney Alyssa AG 46 20 17 18 63 27

Dass, Mayukh BA 52 23 10 11 62 26
Edwards, John Edwin HS 59 26 3 3 62 26
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Nutter, Brian Steven EN 39 17 21 23 60 26
Pappas, Dimitrios AS 49 21 11 12 60 26
Adams, Charles R. HS 57 25 2 2 59 25

Jackson, William Andrew EN 28 12 31 33 59 25
Gray, George EN 57 25 1 1 58 25

Gale, Richard Ovid EN 26 11 31 33 57 24
Kloiber, Lydia L. HS 52 23 5 5 57 24
Kloiber, Shelby AS 57 25 0 0 57 24
Lynn, Quepha L. BA 45 20 11 12 56 24

Payne, Gregory Tyge BA 5 2 51 55 56 24
Allen, Roberta S BA 49 21 6 6 55 24
Wong, Aliza S AS 45 20 10 11 55 24
Fallwell, Lynne AS 40 17 14 15 54 23

Kimball, Thomas G. HS 43 19 10 11 53 23
Rainwater, Kenneth A. EN 33 14 20 22 53 23
Rushton, Joseph Nelson EN 34 15 19 20 53 23

Soliman, Mohamed EN 29 13 24 26 53 23
Westfall, Peter H. BA 0 0 53 57 53 23
Frisbie, Charles BA 52 23 0 0 52 22

Gilbert, Ronald Dewayne AS 50 22 2 2 52 22
Bradley, Robert Dean AS 43 19 8 9 51 22

Casadonte, Dominick J., Jr. AS 40 17 11 12 51 22
Hart, Matt BA 18 8 33 35 51 22

Ellis,Clifton Cox AR 34 15 16 17 50 21
Flamm, John Phillip BA 46 20 4 4 50 21

Norville, H. Scott EN 45 20 5 5 50 21
Fowler, Deborah HS 36 16 13 14 49 21

Langford, Catherine L. MC 38 17 11 12 49 21
McInturff, Rusty BA 49 21 0 0 49 21

Dye, Keith Garold VPA 36 16 12 13 48 21
Oler, James Walter EN 47 20 1 1 48 21

Schuetzeberg, Jerome H. BA 47 20 1 1 48 21
Harrison, David Michael BA 22 10 25 27 47 20
Lauderdale, Mitzi Kay HS 26 11 21 23 47 20

Shafer, Autumn MC 41 18 6 6 47 20
Thomas, Stephanie BA 47 20 0 0 47 20

Hansen, Hans BA 32 14 14 15 46 20
Robinett, Joel EN 43 19 3 3 46 20
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